St.John's Hoodie - Style #FW24CH011

Mens, Sweatshirts, Fall/Winter, 2024

St.John's Hoodie

Name
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Size Scale

Factory
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St.John's Hoodie
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Mens
Sweatshirts
Fall/Winter
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St.John's Hoodie - Style #FW24CH011 Images | Construction Details
Mens, Sweatshirts, Fall/Winter, 2024
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St.John's Hoodie - Style #FW24CH011 Images | Construction Details
Mens, Sweatshirts, Fall/Winter, 2024

Comments (7)

@ DART @ HOOD

METAL EYELETS W/ DRAWCORD @ HOOD - ROUND
BRAIDED DRAWCORDS W/ PLASTIC AGLET

ARTWORK @ CF CHEST - SEE SEPARATE ARTWORK FILE
FOR DETAILS

@ KANGAROO POCKET @ FRONT BODY

@ ALD WOVEN LABEL @ SIDE SEAM

@ 1X1 RIB DOUBLED @ SLEEVE CUFFS

@ 1X1 RIB DOUBLED @ SLEEVE CUFFS
LXENON
2. MAT CAO METAL/ DAY LUON TRON PAU
NHUA LUON TAI NON

y

3. HINH THEU O NGUC GIUA - XEM TEP HINH

S,

ANH DE BIET CHI TIET

4. TUI KANGAROO TAI THAN TRUGC

5. NHAN SUON TAI SUON TRAI

6. RIB 1X1 TAI LAI TAY

7.RIB 1X1 TAILAI AO

8. HINH THEU O TAY TRAI - XEM THEM TRANG
BO SUNG DE XEM CHI TIET HINH THEU

3_Construction Details-1
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St.John's Hoodie - Style #FW24CH011

Images | Construction Details
Mens, Sweatshirts, Fall/Winter, 2024

Comments (8)

@ DART @ HOOD

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ SHOULDER SEAM
@ STRADDLE STITCH @ NECK

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ ARMHOLE

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SIDE SEAM

1/8" SN TS @ POCKET - APPLIES TO TOP AND BOTTOM
EDGES - 1/4"DN TS @ OPENINGS

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ SLEEVE CUFF

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ BOTTOM HEM

AN

) 1. XE NON
IR, \ (i 2 DIEURE TAIDUONG MAY VAl
4. DIEU RE TAI PUONG MAY NACH
5.MAY SACH TAI PUONG MAY SUON
6. DIEU 1 KIM 1/8" TAI CANH TREN VA CANH
DUGI TUI - DIEU 2 KIM 1/4" TAI MIENG TUT
7. DIEU RE TAI LAI TAY
8. DIEU RE TAI LAT AO

4_Stitching Details-1
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St.John's Hoodie - Style #FW24CH011
Mens, Sweatshirts, Fall/Winter, 2024

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length

Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Minimum Neck Stretch

Across Shoulder Width- Seam to seam
Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening Width- At Seam
Bottom Opening Width- At Edge
Bottom Hem Height

Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Forearm Width

Sleeve Opening Width- At Seam

Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge

Sleeve Cuff Height

Hood Height at CF

Hood Height at HPS

Hood Width 6" Below Top Edge

Exposed Drawcord Length

Hood Overlap Width at CF Neck

Hood Tunnel Height

Drawcord Opening Placement up from Neck Seam
Kangaroo Pocket Height At Center
Kangaroo Pocket Width at Top Edge
Kangaroo Pocket Width at Bottom
Kangaroo Pocket Height at Sides

Pocket Hem Height

CF Artwork Placement below CF Neckline

Loop Label Placement at Sideseam

S&KO01
S&K02
S&K08
S&K04
S&K05
S&K06
S&K199
S&K259
S&K010
S&K011
S&K012
S&K108
S&K013
S&K014

S&K032

S&K016
S&K017
S&K033
S&K034
S&K73
S&K36
S&K40
S&K170
S&K41
JHqvA4
S&K174
S&K183
S&K212
S&K44
S&K45
S&K46
S&K384
S&K97
S&K112

S&K023

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
HPS to neck seam

HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS point

Seam to Seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to edge
Straight with seam relaxed

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam

3-point measure from CB Neck to shoulder point

to sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular
1" below armhole- edge to edge

9" up from sleeve cuff edge

Width at Seam

At edge

Cuff edge to seam

From neck seam to top edge

Straight from CF edge to CB seam- 6" down

Height at center
Width at top edge
Width at Bottom Edge

Height of pocket rib or trim
From CF Neck Seam to Top Edge of Artwork

Bottom edge to bottom of loop label, at the WL
side seam

true
true
false
false
false
false
true
false
false
false
true
true
true
false

true

false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false

false

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Half
Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full
Half
Full
Half
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Full

Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/4in
0in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in

1/4in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8 in
3/8in
1/8 in
3/8in
1/2in
1/8 in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in
1/8in
1/8 in

1/8in

27in

26 1/4in
21/2in
31/2in
3/4in
9in
111/2in
22 1/2in
201/2in
2lin

22 1/2in
19in
17in
21/2in

35in

13in

10 1/4 in
71/2in
43/4in
33/4in
21/2in
15in
131/2in
101/2in
10in
1lin

lin
11/2in
81/2in
91/2in
13in
3in
3/4in
3in

7in
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St.John's Hoodie - Style #FW24CH011 Feedback & Revisions |
Mens, Sweatshirts, Fall/Winter, 2024 Development

Development Notes - Anastasiya Zolotova

CREATED ON JUN 13, 2024 3:41 PM

FW24CHO011 St.John's Hoodie
Date: 6/13/24

Status: Direct to PPS

TD: Anastasiya

Fit: Follow FW24CHO0O00 Crest Hoodie
-Updated artwork
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St.John's Hoodie - Style #FW24CH011 BOM > Set 1 of 1
Mens, Sweatshirts, Fall/Winter, 2024

NO COLOR ASSIGNED

UA Brushed Back Heavy Fleece Not used
CODE: (C2300708 BRUSHED

Placement: BODY /

PATCH POCKET Supplier: UNAVAILABLE Weight: 560gsm Country of Origin: VIETNAM

UA 2x2 Terry Rib Not used
CODE: (2300246

Placement: CUFFS /

HEM Supplier: UNAVAILABLE

UA Herringbone Tape Not used
3 CODE: ALTAPEl Width: Undefined
Supplier: UNAVAILABLE

SS24-CRDW Not used
4 CODE: UA Cotton Round Drawcord
Placement: HOOD TUNNEL Notes: PLASTIC AGLETS Supplier: UNAVAILABLE

EY-GOLD1 Not used
5 CODE: UA Gold Generic Eyeletes
Placement: DRAWCORD EXIT Supplier: UNAVAILABLE

ARTWORK Not used
6 CODE: AS CORRESPONDING FILE
Placement: CF Notes: 11" ST. JOHN'S APPLIQUE Supplier: Factory Sourced

LABEL PACKAGE

ALD Woven Main Label W/ Size Not used
7 CODE: ALD-ML03 1 Piece
Placement: INTERIOR CENTER BACK NECK Supplier: Colonial Country of Origin: CHINA

ALD Woven Loop Label Not used
8 CODE: ALD-ML02
Placement: WEARERS LEFT SIDE SEAM Notes: FOLLOW POM Supplier: Colonial

ALD Hangtaq Not used
CODE: ALD-TO6P

Placement: WEARER'S LEFT ARMHOLE ABOVE SIDE SEAM Supplier: Colonial Country of Origin:
CHINA

ALD Branded Polybag - 15" X 18" (RECYCLED) Not used
10 CODE: ALD-PB02-R 1 Piece
Supplier: Colonial Country of Origin: CHINA

ALD Woven Care + Content + COO Label Not used
1 CODE: ALD-COO-XXX Lpi
Placement: INTERIOR WEARER'S LEFT SIDE SEAM, 5" ABOVE BODY HEM Supplier: Colonial Country lece

of Origin: CHINA

UPC Sticker Not used
12 CODE: UPC 1
Placement: POLY BAG; BACK SIDE, UPPER RIGHT HAND CORNER Supplier: Factory Sourced

1 Piece

Components 12 Total 0.00
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FW24CHO011 St_John_s_Hoodie

Somple Size: M
POINT OF MEASURE CODE | HOW TOMEASURE CRTICAL| TYPE |TOLERANCE| M
Front Body Length DAl AOTHANTRUGC | S&KO1 HPS to bottom edge TU DINH VAI DEN MEP LA true Full 1/4in 27in
Back Body Length DA AO THAN SAU sekoz | CBNeck Sgsg‘em bottom | TUGIUA CG&TU DENMEP | Full Y4in | 26 Y4in
Shoulder Slope XUOI VAI S&K0B Shoulger point TU DIEM VAI DEN DINH VAl | false Full Yain | 212in
perpendicularto HPS
Front Meck Drop HA CO TRUGC S&K 04 HPS to neck seam TUBINA ;ilfgg BUONG false Full 1/8in 312in
Back Meck Drap HA CO SAU S&K05 HPS to neck seam TUDlNH;inggBUGNG false Full 1/8in 34in
Seam 1o seam ot back | 10 PUONG MAY DEN DUGNG
Back Neck Width RONG CO S&KO6 _ MAY TAI CO SAU, DENDIEM |  false Full 14 in 9in
neck, at HPS point
VAI
Minirnurm MNeck Stretch NGANG CO TOI THIEU SE&K 199 true Half Oin 11172in
Across Shoulder Width- | NGANG VAI - DUONG B ONGIMAY.DEN BUCNG
- i i
Seam to seam MAY DEN DUGNG MAY SEKZE9 Searnito Seam L false Full 1/4in 221/2in
; HAW TU BINH VAl TU
Across Front NGANG THAN TRUGC | Sakoiod|” 9%n fr”:'E:lriS‘SE”m Ry onNeWE DEN bUONG B false Half Y4in | 2012in
MAY
7" dwn from HPS, Seam to HA 7" TUBINH VAL TU
Across Back NGANG THAN SAU | S&K011 oo PUONG MAYBENDUONG | false Half 14 in 21in
MAY
Chest Width RONG NGUC sskorp | L'Belowarmhole-edge | DUGINACHI" -TUMEPBEN| Half Yain | 2212in
to edge MEP
Bottom Opening Width- ROMG LAIAD-TAI L - . N _
At Seam DUANG MAY SEK108 |Straight with seam relaxed DEEM BO THANG true Half 1/4in 13in
Bottom EEEEEI;E WIGEh- | DANG LAIAD - TAIMEP | S8K013 At bottom edge TAI MEP LAl true Half 14 in 171n
Bottom Hem Height CAO LAI AD SEK014 B”“”ﬂfﬂﬂi ';”E_;tr:ch M€ | 71/ \EP DEN BUONG DIEU | false Full 1/8in 2172in
3-point measure from CB : S
Sleeve Length from CB A IDIEM - TU GIUA CO SAU . .
i ; - ; f
Neck DAITAY TU GIUA €O SAU| S8K032 | Neck to shoulder point to DEN DIEM VAI DEN MEP Tay | TUe Full 4in 35in
sleeve edge
Armhole Drop HA NACH sgko1p | BEIOWHPS-meosure o g oL val - VUONG GOC|  false Full 4in 13in
perpendicular
Bicep Width RONG BAP TAY sako17 |1 belowarmhole-edge to] DUCINACH 1" - TUMEPBEN |\ Half Y4in | 10 Y4in

edge

MEP




8" up from sleeve cuff

Farearm Width RONG CANG TAY S&K033 edge TU MEP LAI TAY LEN 9" false Half 1/4in 712in
Sleeve Opening Width- At ROMG CIUA TAY TAI ) ) .
[l !
Seam DUANG MAY CEKO34 Width at Seam TAI BUGNG MAY false Half 1/4din 434in
Sleeve OF"E'E”E:SE WIdth- At paNG CUA TAY TAIMEP | S8K73 At edge TAI MEP false Half 14in | 33/4in
Sleeve Cuff Height TO BAN LAI TAY S&K36 Cuff edge to seam TU MEP BEN BUGNG MAY false Full 1/8in 21/2in
) CAQ NON TAI GIUA From neck seam to top | TU BUCNG MAY CO DEN MEP . )
Hood Height at CF TRUGC S&K40 edge TREN false Half 3/8in 15in
Hood Height at HPS CAD NON TAI BINH VAl | S&K170 false Full 1/8in 131/2in
i " ; ; i HA 68" TU MEP GIUA TRUDC
Hood Width 6" Below Top | RONG Nc-r_q DL.J.Gl MEP SaKdl Straight from C"F edge to NON BEN BUSING MAY GITA | false Half 3B in 1012in
Edge TREM & CB seam- 6" down AU
DAITDAY LUON DURA : .
Exposed Drawcord Length KLOI MAT CAD JHgvad false Full 1/2in 10in
Hood O""Er'rjf;f'dth ®CFl BO CHOMMENG NON | sak174 false Full 18in 1in
Hood Tunnel Height CADMIENG MOMN S&k183 false Full 1/8in lin
Drawcord Opening : .
Placement up from Meck VITR MﬁTC%'&OTUBM S&KZ12 false Full 1/8in 11/2in
Seam
Kangaroo Pocket Height | CAQ TUI KANGAROON ) - , )
- [l
At Center TAIGIUA S&kK44 Height at center CAD TAI GIUA false Full 1/4din 8172in
Kangaroo Pocket Width at| RONG TUI KANGAROO _ . . .
j N [l
Top Edge TAI MEP TREN SEKAS Width at top edge ROMNG TAI MEP TREN false Full 1/4in 9172in
Kangaroo Pocket Width at| RONG TUIKANGAROO | cy0e | width at Bottom Edge RONG TAI MEP DUGI false Full 1/41n 13in
Bottom TAI LA
Kangaroo Pocket Height | CAOQ TUIKANGARDON . )
ot Sides TAI SUON S&K384 false Full 1/8in 3in
Pocket Hem Height CAQ MIENG TUI S&K97 [Height of pocket rib or trim CAQ CUA MIENG TUI false Full 1/8in 3/4in
CF Artwork Placement B!_’F'RHU“;CHE‘H';EUUGE'E’E‘ cak1sp | FomCFNeckSeomto | TUDUONGMAYGIDACO | | . .
below CF Meckline TRA CO Top Edge of Artwark TRUGC BEN MEP HINH IN '
Loop Label Placementat | VITRINHANSUON | oo E:Dnm|;nbeel|jgui :ﬁ:ﬁ”gg TUMEP LAIDENMEPDUOI | . il B i
Sideseamn NGOA P ' MHAN, TAI SUGN TRAI '

seam
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